
Results with factors
3. ICWW Online Cup 
ICWW    25.10.2020 

Rank Name Discipline Club / Nation Subm. result factor final
1 Lukas Kohl Single Men RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach (GER) 211,60 212,19 1 212,19
2 Sarah Bötzer / Carina Paukstadt / 

Magdalena Jurisch / Alina Bötzer /
 Franziska Bötzer / Sabrina Bürßner

Teams 6 Open RMSV Edelweiß Aach (GER) 201,70 161,79 1.17 189,29

3 Jana Pfann Single Juniors, female U19 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 198,70 161,19 1.17 188,59
4 Josephie Krause / Tessa Schönherr / 

Anne Thiel / Anish Tettenborn
Unicycling Teams 4 Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 142,70 125,60 1.5 188,40

5 Julia Dörner / Katharina Gülich / 
Annamaria Milo / Ramona Ressel

Teams 4 Women RSV Steinhöring (GER) 241,00 206,31 0.91 187,74

6 Judith Kania / Jasmin Hauke / 
Hanna Kasper / Nicole Weichenhain

Teams 4 Women RSV Steinhöring (GER) 225,80 197,72 0.91 179,92

7 Carina Paukstadt / Alina Bötzer / 
Franziska Bötzer / Sabrina Bürßner

Teams 4 Women RMSV Edelweiß Aach (GER) 229,50 179,96 0.91 163,76

8 Nadine Vogel Single Women RSV Solidarität Randersacker (GER) 168,80 136,95 1.1 150,64
9 Mina Heinritzi Single Pupils, female U15 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 119,20 97,67 1.54 150,41
10 Henny Kirst Single Women RSF Bonn-Duisdorf (GER) 141,90 131,74 1.1 144,91
11 Selina Drews / Annika Schmauk / 

Leonie Drews / Lena Kling
Teams 4 Women RKV Denkendorf / RSC Köngen (GER) 194,90 155,07 0.91 141,11

12 Antonia Leonie Blome Single Pupils, female U13 Liemer RC (GER) 97,70 75,03 1.85 138,80
13 Antonia Leonie Blome / Stine Meisler Pairs Pupils, female U15 Liemer RC (GER) 80,50 61,05 2.25 137,36
14 Ben Osterhage Single Pupils, male U13 Liemer RC (GER) 96,10 68,26 2 136,52
15 Stine Meisler Single Pupils, female U13 Liemer RC (GER) 81,40 73,50 1.85 135,97
16 Nora Walser Single Pupils, female U13 ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen (AUT) 76,50 73,49 1.85 135,95
17 Maya Rudkoski Single Pupils, female U11 Liemer RC (GER) 72,10 55,01 2.43 133,67
18 Lina-Joy Gärtner Single Pupils, female U13 TV Hemsbach (GER) 89,30 67,30 1.85 124,50
19 Lilly Fiona Frank / Ben Osterhage Pairs Pupils, U15 Open Liemer RC (GER) 66,10 50,48 2.43 122,66
20 Tessa Schönherr / Laura Morgen Pairs Pupils, female U15 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 60,00 52,46 2.25 118,03
21 Lisa Lechner Single Pupils, female U13 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 70,10 63,03 1.85 116,60
22 Benjamin Lechner Single Pupils, male U11 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 60,90 49,58 2.31 114,52
23 Melina Rethmeier / Maya Rudkoski Pairs Pupils, female U15 Liemer RC (GER) 62,00 50,15 2.25 112,83
24 Tessa Schönherr Single Pupils, female U15 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 80,40 73,02 1.54 112,45
25 Mira Sofie Osterhage Single Juniors, female U19 Liemer RC (GER) 107,10 94,28 1.17 110,30
26 Lilly Fiona Frank Single Pupils, female U13 Liemer RC (GER) 69,50 58,90 1.85 108,96
27 Melina Rethmeier Single Pupils, female U13 Liemer RC (GER) 72,00 58,67 1.85 108,53
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28 Lily Anderton Single Pupils, female U11 RV 1910 Hechtsheim (GER) 45,60 38,35 2.43 93,19
29 Helene Giebler Single Pupils, female U15 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 72,30 60,49 1.54 93,15
30 Melissa Schütz / Vanessa Meixner Pairs Women RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach (GER) 87,70 71,82 1.29 92,64
31 Charlotte Lange Single Pupils, female U11 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 45,00 37,60 2.43 91,36
32 Sarah De Waegenaere Single Pupils, female U11 K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw (BEL) 41,40 34,30 2.43 83,34
33 Nicole Weichenhain / Judith Kania Pairs Women RSV Steinhöring (GER) 81,80 64,09 1.29 82,67
34 Kethy Schimming Single Pupils, female U11 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 37,20 33,87 2.43 82,30
35 Nicole Weichenhain Single Women RSV Steinhöring (GER) 101,90 73,54 1.1 80,89
36 Leonie Schoppe Single Pupils, female U13 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 47,30 42,47 1.85 78,56
37 Laura Morgen Single Pupils, female U15 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 70,40 50,31 1.54 77,47
38 Josephie Krause Single Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 90,50 64,28 1.17 75,20
39 Florian Wurmheller Single Pupils, male U13 RSV Steinhöring (GER) 51,20 37,39 2 74,78
40 Lasse Mats Blome Single Pupils, male U11 Liemer RC (GER) 52,30 32,15 2.31 74,26
41 Josefine März Single Pupils, female U11 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 33,40 29,49 2.43 71,66
42 Anne Thiel Single Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 72,60 57,98 1.17 67,83
43 Josephie Krause / Helene Giebler Pairs Juniors, female U19 SG Rauen 1951 e.V. (GER) 62,30 42,60 1.59 67,73
44 Ella Rudkoski Single Pupils, female U11 Liemer RC (GER) 40,30 26,89 2.43 65,34
45 Elisa Hausmann / Susanne Schreuer Pairs Women RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 60,00 50,55 1.29 65,20
46 Isabella Lettl Single Pupils, female U13 RSV Steinhöring (GER) 44,20 33,92 1.85 62,75
47 Caprice Hobrack Single Pupils, female U13 TV Hemsbach (GER) 39,20 33,82 1.85 62,56
48 Finn Hoornaert Single Pupils, male U15 K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw (BEL) 43,70 36,60 1.5 54,90
49 Alice Geldof Single Pupils, female U15 K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw (BEL) 37,00 34,60 1.54 53,28
50 Eva Cahen van Engelen Single Pupils, female U13 K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw (BEL) 42,80 27,84 1.85 51,50
51 Manon Geldof Single Juniors, female U19 K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw (BEL) 52,90 41,80 1.17 48,90
52 Simon Weichenhain / Anna Haunolder Pairs Juniors, U19 Open RSV Steinhöring (GER) 75,40 35,10 1.32 46,33
53 Arthur Cahen van Engelen Single Pupils, male U15 K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw (BEL) 44,30 28,10 1.5 42,15
54 Gracia Sotomayor Single Women VfH Worms (PER) 34,70 28,53 1.1 31,38
55 Cami Kaupa / Florian Wurmheller Pairs Pupils, U15 Open RSV Steinhöring (GER) 43,30 9,81 2.43 23,83
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Single Pupils, male U13
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Ben Osterhage GER Liemer RC 96,10 68,26
2 Florian Wurmheller GER RSV Steinhöring 51,20 37,39

Senne Pattyn BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 44,20 attest

Single Pupils, female U13
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Antonia Leonie Blome GER Liemer RC 97,70 75,03
2 Stine Meisler GER Liemer RC 81,40 73,50
3 Nora Walser AUT ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen 76,50 73,49
4 Lina-Joy Gärtner GER TV Hemsbach 89,30 67,30
5 Lisa Lechner GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 70,10 63,03
6 Lilly Fiona Frank GER Liemer RC 69,50 58,90
7 Melina Rethmeier GER Liemer RC 72,00 58,67
8 Leonie Schoppe GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 47,30 42,47
9 Isabella Lettl GER RSV Steinhöring 44,20 33,92

10 Caprice Hobrack GER TV Hemsbach 39,20 33,82
11 Eva Cahen van Engelen BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 42,80 27,84

Single Pupils, male U15
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Finn Hoornaert BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 43,70 36,60
2 Arthur Cahen van Engelen BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 44,30 28,10

Single Pupils, female U11
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Maya Rudkoski GER Liemer RC 72,10 55,01
2 Lily Anderton GER RV 1910 Hechtsheim 45,60 38,35
3 Charlotte Lange GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 45,00 37,60
4 Sarah De Waegenaere BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 41,40 34,30
5 Kethy Schimming GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 37,20 33,87
6 Josefine März GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 33,40 29,49
7 Ella Rudkoski GER Liemer RC 40,30 26,89

Single Pupils, female U15
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Mina Heinritzi GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 119,20 97,67
2 Tessa Schönherr GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 80,40 73,02
3 Helene Giebler GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 72,30 60,49
4 Laura Morgen GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 70,40 50,31
5 Alice Geldof BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 37,00 34,60

Lien Pattyn BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 47,10 attest

Single Juniors, male U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

Jelle Delporte BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 88,20 attest

Single Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Jana Pfann GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 198,70 161,19
2 Mira Sofie Osterhage GER Liemer RC 107,10 94,28
3 Josephie Krause GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 90,50 64,28
4 Anne Thiel GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 72,60 57,98
5 Manon Geldof BEL K.W.C. Sport na Arbeid Gent vzw 52,90 41,80
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Single Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Nadine Vogel GER RSV Solidarität Randersacker 168,80 136,95
2 Henny Kirst GER RSF Bonn-Duisdorf 141,90 131,74
3 Nicole Weichenhain GER RSV Steinhöring 101,90 73,54
4 Gracia Sotomayor PER VfH Worms 34,70 28,53

Claudia Ridinger GER TSV Bernlohe 151,10 attest
Tatika Bovendaerde BEL WC Arnold Standaert Wondelgem 129,50 attest
Michelle Lynn Bestler USA RSV Langgöns 104,50 attest

Single Pupils, male U11
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Benjamin Lechner GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 60,90 49,58
2 Lasse Mats Blome GER Liemer RC 52,30 32,15

Pairs Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Melissa Schütz / Vanessa Meixner GER RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach 87,70 71,82
2 Nicole Weichenhain / Judith Kania GER RSV Steinhöring 81,80 64,09
3 Elisa Hausmann / Susanne Schreuer GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 60,00 50,55

Pairs Pupils, U15 Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Lilly Fiona Frank / Ben Osterhage GER Liemer RC 66,10 50,48
2 Cami Kaupa / Florian Wurmheller GER RSV Steinhöring 43,30 9,81

Pairs Pupils, female U15
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Antonia Leonie Blome / Stine Meisler GER Liemer RC 80,50 61,05
2 Tessa Schönherr / Laura Morgen GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 60,00 52,46
3 Melina Rethmeier / Maya Rudkoski GER Liemer RC 62,00 50,15

Pairs Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Josephie Krause / Helene Giebler GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 62,30 42,60

Unicycling Teams 4 Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Josephie Krause / Tessa Schönherr / 
Anne Thiel / Anish Tettenborn

GER SG Rauen 1951 e.V. 1 142,70 125,60

Teams 6 Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Sarah Bötzer / Carina Paukstadt / Magdalena 
Jurisch / Alina Bötzer / Franziska Bötzer / 
Sabrina Bürßner

GER RMSV Edelweiß Aach 201,70 161,79

Teams 4 Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Julia Dörner / Katharina Gülich / 
Annamaria Milo / Ramona Ressel

GER RSV Steinhöring 1 241,00 206,31

2 Judith Kania / Jasmin Hauke / Hanna Kasper / 
Nicole Weichenhain

GER RSV Steinhöring 2 225,80 197,72

3 Carina Paukstadt / Alina Bötzer / Franziska 
Bötzer / Sabrina Bürßner

GER RMSV Edelweiß Aach 229,50 179,96

4 Selina Drews / Annika Schmauk / 
Leonie Drews / Lena Kling

GER SG: RKV Denkendorf / RSC Könge 194,90 155,07
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Pairs Juniors, U19 Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Simon Weichenhain / Anna Haunolder GER RSV Steinhöring 75,40 35,10

Single Men
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Lukas Kohl GER RMSV Concordia Kirchehrenbach 211,60 212,19

Jury 

Andreas Maier Dogern/GER Daniel Oberst Dogern/GER

Oliver Schwedt Ludwigsburg/GER An Bondue Ghent/BEL

Günter Altwegg Basel/SUI Sabrina Sappik Darmstadt/GER

Veronika Kripnerova Praha/CZE Heike Lauterbach Klein-Winternheim/GER

Katja Elmer Rödersheim-Gronau/GER Wibke Blome Bad Salzuflen/GER
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